
 

RANK BIBS LIC NO 24 SURNAME NAME CAT CLUB 80M H PTS LONG JUMP PTS2 SHOTPUT PTS3 HIGH JUMP PTS4 1000M PTS5 TOTAL

20 1004 1326 LECLERC Kelsie U16 ADONAI CANDOS AC 18.24 10 3.26 12 4.12 6 1.15 12 3.21.20 36 76

11 1005 1348 ANNA Luciana U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 19.56 7 4.02 29 8.43 34 1.21 15 3.49.38 19 104

5 1007 1039 DAVID Kaycy U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 14.74 24 4.27 32 6.67 27 1.18 13 3.47.12 21 117

23 1009 2657 LETOURDI Anna-Julia U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 16.63 14 3.81 20 6.14 18 NM 0 4.11.71 12 64

27 1011 1242 BALISSON Leonna U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 16.66 14 3.79 19 5.55 14 NM 0 4.12.14 12 59

16 1012 1244 EMAMALLY Murielle U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 17.37 12 4.10 30 5.25 12 1.21 15 4.00.68 14 83

15 1016 2930 AZIE Marie Uma Kane U16 GUEPARD AC 15.57 18 3.97 27 6.05 18 1.18 13 4.08.07 13 89

29 1017 3427 BISAHU Sheyenne U16 GUEPARD AC 20.02 6 3.18 11 6.09 18 1.21 15 4.44.57 7 57

4 1018 2576 HORTENSE Jamesi U16 GUEPARD AC 14.82 24 4.44 33 6.84 29 1.42 34 5.29.32 0 120

25 1019 2424 LALLSING Sania U16 GUEPARD AC 16.23 15 3.48 14 4.60 9 1.18 13 4.30.60 9 60

8 1020 1324 PIRON Shanael U16 LE HOCHET AC 15.12 21 4.24 31 5.83 16 1.27 21 3.47.42 21 110

31 1021 2208 DABY Marie Wiella Keysha U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 18.49 9 3.21 12 4.53 8 NM 0 3.57.90 14 43

19 1024 1186 COLLARD Safia Liza U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 16.96 13 3.52 14 4.29 7 1.3 27 3.51.89 17 78

32 1027 2970 DE LAPEYRE Amelie U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 17.71 11 3.31 12 4.80 10 NM 0 4.44.53 7 40

2 1028 1184 DESIRE Liza U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 16.49 14 5.02 39 6.95 30 1.45 36 4.08.25 13 132

14 1029 1349 FABRE Mathilde S U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 15.66 17 3.85 22 5.95 17 1.18 13 3.39.53 28 97

28 1030 2887 MARIE Elaisha Faith Emmanuelle U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 17.71 11 3.48 14 5.10 11 1.15 12 4.28.78 10 58

17 1031 2905 NUCKCHEDDY Ashia Victoria U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 16.07 15 3.91 24 6.05 18 1.18 13 4.24.08 10 80

30 1035 3596 MACRIME Shanon U16 SOUILLAC AC 17.14 12 3.46 14 4.65 9 1.15 12 DNF 0 47

23 1041 1803 TOINETTE Amanda U16 SOUILLAC AC 17.45 12 3.72 18 5.50 13 1.15 12 4.33.66 9 64

21 1042 1401 CURE Clémence U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 15.31 19 3.90 24 5.82 15 NM 0 4.00.53 14 72

1 1045 3215 DALAIS Louise U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 14.20 30 4.13 30 5.92 16 1.27 21 3.18.25 37 134

12 1049 1391 GAILLARD Maëlia U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 13.10 36 3.76 19 5.60 14 1.24 18 3.53.97 16 103

7 1051 1393 MERLE Florence U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 13.64 33 4.20 31 6.41 22 1.15 12 4.08.64 13 111

3 1052 1071 ROBERT Anneliese U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 15.39 19 4.10 30 6.24 19 1.39 33 3.44.54 24 125

10 1054 1395 SONEAH NAIKO Norah U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 15.53 18 3.79 19 6.02 17 1.45 36 3.55.02 16 106

9 1055 3177 SUBARAYADU Shanna U16 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 16.17 15 3.54 14 5.72 14 1.39 33 3.32.04 33 109

22 1057 3191 VENCADASMY Aanya U16 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 14.91 23 3.63 16 6.01 17 NM 0 4.12.82 12 68

13 1061 3708 ABDOOL Emma Chloe U16 RONALD JOLICOEUR GRANDE MONTAGNE AC 16.27 14 4.02 29 5.85 16 1.30 27 4.05.51 13 99

6 1062 2381 LEGENTIL Aneleen U16 RONALD JOLICOEUR GRANDE MONTAGNE AC 15.89 16 3.69 17 5.61 14 1.39 33 3.25.12 35 115

25 1065 3609 PERRINE Keryanne U16 RONALD JOLICOEUR GRANDE MONTAGNE AC 16.97 13 3.58 15 6.12 18 NM 0 3.58.07 14 60

17 1066 2748 PERRINE Lucineda U16 RONALD JOLICOEUR GRANDE MONTAGNE AC 17.49 12 3.80 19 7.15 30 NM 0 3.48.96 19 80
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RANK BIBS LIC NO 24 SURNAME NAME CAT CLUB 80M H PTS LONG JUMP PTS2 SHOTPUT PTS3 HIGH JUMP PTS4 1000M PTS5 TOTAL
1 1045 3215 DALAIS Louise U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 14.20 30 4.13 30 5.92 16 1.27 21 3.18.25 37 134

2 1028 1184 DESIRE Liza U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 16.49 14 5.02 39 6.95 30 1.45 36 4.08.25 13 132

3 1052 1071 ROBERT Anneliese U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 15.39 19 4.10 30 6.24 19 1.39 33 3.44.54 24 125

4 1018 2576 HORTENSE Jamesi U16 GUEPARD AC 14.82 24 4.44 33 6.84 29 1.42 34 5.29.32 0 120

5 1007 1039 DAVID Kaycy U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 14.74 24 4.27 32 6.67 27 1.18 13 3.47.12 21 117

6 1062 2381 LEGENTIL Aneleen U16 RONALD JOLICOEUR GRANDE MONTAGNE AC 15.89 16 3.69 17 5.61 14 1.39 33 3.25.12 35 115

7 1051 1393 MERLE Florence U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 13.64 33 4.20 31 6.41 22 1.15 12 4.08.64 13 111

8 1020 1324 PIRON Shanael U16 LE HOCHET AC 15.12 21 4.24 31 5.83 16 1.27 21 3.47.42 21 110

9 1055 3177 SUBARAYADU Shanna U16 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 16.17 15 3.54 14 5.72 14 1.39 33 3.32.04 33 109

10 1054 1395 SONEAH NAIKO Norah U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 15.53 18 3.79 19 6.02 17 1.45 36 3.55.02 16 106

11 1005 1348 ANNA Luciana U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 19.56 7 4.02 29 8.43 34 1.21 15 3.49.38 19 104

12 1049 1391 GAILLARD Maëlia U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 13.10 36 3.76 19 5.60 14 1.24 18 3.53.97 16 103

13 1061 3708 ABDOOL Emma Chloe U16 RONALD JOLICOEUR GRANDE MONTAGNE AC 16.27 14 4.02 29 5.85 16 1.3 27 4.05.51 13 99

14 1029 1349 FABRE Mathilde S U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 15.66 17 3.85 22 5.95 17 1.18 13 3.39.53 28 97

15 1016 2930 AZIE Marie Uma Kane U16 GUEPARD AC 15.57 18 3.97 27 6.05 18 1.18 13 4.08.07 13 89

16 1012 1244 EMAMALLY Murielle U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 17.37 12 4.10 30 5.25 12 1.21 15 4.00.68 14 83

17 1031 2905 NUCKCHEDDY Ashia Victoria U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 16.07 15 3.91 24 6.05 18 1.18 13 4.24.08 10 80

17 1066 2748 PERRINE Lucineda U16 RONALD JOLICOEUR GRANDE MONTAGNE AC 17.49 12 3.80 19 7.15 30 NM 0 3.48.96 19 80

19 1024 1186 COLLARD Safia Liza U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 16.96 13 3.52 14 4.29 7 1.3 27 3.51.89 17 78

20 1004 1326 LECLERC Kelsie U16 ADONAI CANDOS AC 18.24 10 3.26 12 4.12 6 1.15 12 3.21.20 36 76

21 1042 1401 CURE Clémence U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 15.31 19 3.90 24 5.82 15 NM 0 4.00.53 14 72

22 1057 3191 VENCADASMY Aanya U16 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 14.91 23 3.63 16 6.01 17 NM 0 4.12.82 12 68

23 1041 1803 TOINETTE Amanda U16 SOUILLAC AC 17.45 12 3.72 18 5.50 13 1.15 12 4.33.66 9 64

23 1009 2657 LETOURDI Anna-Julia U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 16.63 14 3.81 20 6.14 18 NM 0 4.11.71 12 64

25 1019 2424 LALLSING Sania U16 GUEPARD AC 16.23 15 3.48 14 4.60 9 1.18 13 4.30.60 9 60

25 1065 3609 PERRINE Keryanne U16 RONALD JOLICOEUR GRANDE MONTAGNE AC 16.97 13 3.58 15 6.12 18 NM 0 3.58.07 14 60

27 1011 1242 BALISSON Leonna U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 16.66 14 3.79 19 5.55 14 NM 0 4.12.14 12 59

28 1030 2887 MARIE Elaisha Faith Emmanuelle U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 17.71 11 3.48 14 5.10 11 1.15 12 4.28.78 10 58

29 1017 3427 BISAHU Sheyenne U16 GUEPARD AC 20.02 6 3.18 11 6.09 18 1.21 15 4.44.57 7 57

30 1035 3596 MACRIME Shanon U16 SOUILLAC AC 17.14 12 3.46 14 4.65 9 1.15 12 DNF 0 47

31 1021 2208 DABY Marie Wiella Keysha U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 18.49 9 3.21 12 4.53 8 NM 0 3.57.90 14 43

32 1027 2970 DE LAPEYRE Amelie U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 17.71 11 3.31 12 4.80 10 NM 0 4.44.53 7 40
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